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City of Steamboat Springs
City Council Meetings: Year 2016

Meetings are the first and third Tuesday of the month, unless noted, and usually 
begin at 5:00pm inside Centennial Hall, 124 10th Street.

January 5, 19  Regular City Council Meeting
Martin Luther King Day is Monday, Jan. 18

February 2, 23 Regular City Council Meeting
Presidents’ Day is Monday, Feb. 15
School Blues “Mid-Winter Break” is Feb. 15-19

March 1, 15 Regular City Council Meeting

April 5, 26  Regular City Council Meeting
School “Spring Break” is April 18-22
Easter is March 27

May 3, 17                            Regular City Council Meeting
Memorial Day is Monday, May 30

June 7, 21 Regular City Council Meeting
Last Day of school June 9

July 5, 19 Regular City Council Meeting
Independence Day is Monday, July 4

August 2 Regular City Council Meeting
School begins Tuesday, August 23 (?)

September 6, 20 Regular City Council Meeting
Labor Day is Monday, September 5

October 4, 11, 25 Regular City Council Meeting
October 4 is the Budget Retreat

November 1, 15 Regular City Council Meeting
Election Day is Tuesday, November 8
Veterans Day is Friday, November 11
Thanksgiving is Thursday, November 24

December 6, 13 Regular City Council Meeting
Christmas Day is Sunday, December 25
School “Winter Break” is December 23-Jan. 5


